Zespół Szkół im. Jana Pawła II w Chełmcach

Wyniki sprawdzianu w klasie VI szkoły podstawowej w roku 2015
	Szkoła Podstawowa
w Chełmcach
	Sprawdzian 

(j. p.+ mat)
	Język polski
	Matematyka
	Język angielski

	średni

wynik

w punktach
	28,54 / 41
	15,25 / 21
	13,29 / 20
	34,83 / 40

	średni

wynik

w procentach
	69,61
	72,62
	66,45
	87,08

	gmina

wynik
w procentach
	66,61
	71,03
	61,92
	75,78

	powiat

wynik

w procentach
	66,10
	70,68
	61,29
	76,76

	województwo

wynik

w procentach
	65,02
	70,57
	59,18
	76,71


